Mid-York Color Guard Circuit - Hall of Fame

Nomination Form and Procedure

It is the intent of this award by the Mid-York Color guard Circuit board and membership to recognize and honor appropriate individuals for their lifetime of dedication to winterguard and the Mid-York Circuit. Hall Fame inductees will be recognized at the circuit championships and will also be memorialized on the MYCGC web page under the Hall of Fame site.

The Process will be as follows:

- Each unit that has been a member for over three years may nominate members to the Hall of Fame Award.
- The chosen nominees will be honored at the MYCGC Championships and all Hall of Fame members will be invited as our guests to the Championships.
- The MYCGC Board will appoint a standing committee to select recipients from among those nominated.
- The committee will make recommendation(s) of the final choice(s) to the MYCGC board for to make a final decision. No more than three persons may be chosen in a given year. If not chosen in a particular year, units may re-nominate persons in a subsequent year.
- This should be a highly regarded honor and an award for a lifetime achievement within the Mid-York Circuit. Therefore, there may be years where no one who is nominated may be appropriate to be chosen.

To nominate a candidate for the MYCGC Circuit Hall of Fame please fill out and submit the following information:

Name:	
Adress:	
Phone:	Email:
Pageantry arts resume	»:
Contributions to yout	h/community:
,	

Please add pages with additional information as needed.

Please submit this nomination to the Secretary two (2) weeks before the MYCGC Championships for consideration.